
Battle for the Sound
12-Mar-06

Site Danbury PAL Building

Match Team LI Blue CT Gold
Match results Team USAWCT Gold Team Long Island Blue Winner Result Points Score Score

70 Nicholas Perrotta Groton Malik Rasheed Blue 6-3 3 3 0
75 Nicholas Dodge Colchester Bob D'onfrio Blue 14-5 4 7 0
80 RJ LaBeef Killingly Casey Brice Blue 12-3 4 11 0
85 James Porzillo Southbury Adam Lepowsky Gold 1:59 6 11 6
90 Troy Zachary Somers Pat Jennings Gold 5-3 3 11 9
95 Jake Odell South Windsor Jenna Burkett Gold 5-2 3 11 12
100 Jesse Broderick New Fairfield Rich Renck Blue 3:33 6 17 12
105 Clayton Johnston Colchester Mike Cella Gold 1:40 6 17 18
110 John Damici danbury Nick Smith Gold 8-1 3 17 21
115 Charlie Costanzo danbury Lou Puca Gold 13-0 4 17 25
120 Chris DiIorio Blue Forfiet Free 17 25
125 Brian Onofrio Madison Anthony Piscitello Gold 5-0 3 17 28
130 John Smith Danbury Gennaro Bonaventura Gold 1:24 6 17 34
137 Andrew Ford Danbury Chance Menendez Gold 1:00 6 17 40
145 Houston Barker New Milford Don DiBiasi Gold 1:15 6 17 46
152 Eric Meier Danbury Joe Lacausi Gold 3:00 6 17 52
165 Jesse Devonshuk Derby Alex White Gold 1:09 6 17 58
175 Nicholas Bastarach Somers Gold Forfiet 0 17 58
185 ANGEL PEREZ Stamford Gold Forfiet 0 17 58
205 Steven Storozuk Enfield Fred Gamble Gold 9-0 4 17 62
250 Micheal Serravalle Newington Phil Santamouro Blue 1:26 6 23 62

Final 23 62

DNCWC did not count weight class Match Team LI Blue CT Silver
Match results Team USAWCT Silver Team Long Island Blue Winner Result Points Score Score

70 Max Flanagan Madison Malik Rasheed Blue 4:27 6 6 0
75 Robert Porzillo Southbury Bob D'onfrio Blue 10-8 3 9 0
80 Edward Carroll Madison Casey Brice Blue 2:05 6 15 0
85 Tom Porzillo Southbury Adam Lepowsky Blue 4:25 6 21 0
90 Brian Jennings Danbury Pat Jennings Blue 6-1 3 24 0
95 COLIN PAULISH Ridgefield Jenna Burkett Blue 5-0 3 27 0
100 MATTHEW JANIGA Somers Rich Renck Blue 13-4 4 31 0
105 Nicholas Giullietti Milford Mike Cella Silver 1:09 6 31 6
110 Edward Loomis Killingly Nick Smith Silver 9-5 3 31 9
115 Corey Lens New Fairfield Lou Puca Blue 4:21 6 37 9



120 Robert Garlick Somers Chris DiIorio Blue 9-6 3 40 9
125 Brandon Mals Bristol Anthony Piscitello Blue 11-9 3 43 9
130 Justin Scalise Newington Gennaro Bonaventura Silver 3:59 6 43 15
137 Austin Darley Bristol Chance Menendez Blue Aug-00 4 47 15
145 Dylan Hancock Danbury Don DiBiasi Silver 2:40 6 47 21
152 Eric Brainard KT Kidz-South Windsor Joe Lacausi Silver 2:40 6 47 27
165 Patrick Gillen Fairfield Alex White Blue 1:04 6 53 27
175 Andrew Wallman Stamford Silver Forfeit DNCWC 53 27
185 Thomas Clarke Coventry Silver Forfiet Free 53 27
205 Fred Gamble Blue Forfiet Free 53 27
250 Phil Santamouro Blue Forfiet 6 59 27

Final 59 27

DNCWC did not count weight class Match Team LI Red CT Gold
Match results Team USAWCT Gold Team Long Island Red Winner Result Points Score Score

70 Nicholas Perrotta Groton Leroy Farrell Gold 2-0 3 0 3
75 Nicholas Dodge Colchester Vinny Punzone Red Pin 6 6 3
80 RJ LaBeef Killingly Nick Meinsen Red 12-0 4 10 3
85 James Porzillo Southbury James McCabe Red Pin 6 16 3
90 Troy Zachary Somers Sean O'Malley Gold 6-0 3 16 6
95 Jake Odell South Windsor Matt Gannon Red Pin 6 22 6
100 Jesse Broderick New Fairfield Matt Fusaro Red 5-4 3 25 6
105 Clayton Johnston Colchester Andy Lopes Red 5-2 3 28 6
110 John Damici danbury Nick Terdick Red 3-0 3 31 6
115 Charlie Costanzo danbury Joey Giaramita Gold Pin 6 31 12
120 Mike Bosco Red Forfiet free 31 12
125 Brian Onofrio Madison Nick Giovanniello Gold Pin 6 31 18
130 John Smith Danbury Anthony Bonaventura Gold Pin 6 31 24
137 Andrew Ford Danbury Gold Forfiet DNCWC 31 24
145 Houston Barker New Milford Alex Rosenberg Gold pin 6 31 30
152 Eric Meier Danbury   Gold Forfiet free 31 30
165 Jesse Devonshuk Derby Jake Smith Red 8-4 3 34 30
175 Nicholas Bastarach Somers Gold Forfiet DNCWC 34 30
185 ANGEL PEREZ Stamford Chris Randell Gold 6-3 3 34 33
205 Steven Storozuk Enfield Gold Forfiet 6 34 39
250 Micheal Serravalle Newington Gold Forfiet 6 34 45

Final 34 45

DNCWC did not count weight class Match Team LI Red CT Silver
Match results Team USAWCT Silver Team Long Island Red Winner Result Points Score Score



70 Max Flanagan Madison Leroy Farrell Red 4-2 3 3 0
75 Robert Porzillo Southbury Vinny Punzone Red 12-0 4 7 0
80 Edward Carroll Madison Nick Meinsen Red Pin 6 13 0
85 Tom Porzillo Southbury James McCabe Red 6-0 3 16 0
90 Brian Jennings Danbury Sean O'Malley Red 5-4 3 19 0
95 COLIN PAULISH Ridgefield Matt Gannon Red Pin 6 25 0
100 MATTHEW JANIGA Somers Matt Fusaro Red Pin 6 31 0
105 Nicholas Giullietti Milford Andy Lopes Red 3-2 3 34 0
110 Edward Loomis Killingly Nick Terdick Red Pin 6 40 0
115 Corey Lens New Fairfield Joey Giaramita Silver 4-3 3 40 3
120 Robert Garlick Somers Mike Bosco Silver 4-2 3 40 6
125 Brandon Mals Bristol Nick Giovanniello Silver Pin 6 40 12
130 Justin Scalise Newington Anthony Bonaventura Silver Pin 6 40 18
137 DNCWC 40 18
145 Dylan Hancock Danbury Alex Rosenberg Silver 5-3 3 40 21
152 Eric Brainard KT Kidz-South Windsor   Silver Forfiet free 40 21
165 Patrick Gillen Fairfield Jake Smith Red Pin 6 46 21
175 Andrew Wallman Stamford Silver Forfiet DNCWC 46 21
185 Thomas Clarke Coventry Chris Randell Silver Pin 6 46 27

Final 46 27

Grand total 162 161

Announce score was 161 153


